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Sunday, September 11" at 12:30pm

BROADGAST SCHEDULE

Date/Time Game

San Francisco 49ers at Chicago Bears

Sunday, September 11" at 7:45pm

Tampa Bay Buccaneers at Dallas Cowboys

Sunday, September 18" at 12:30pm

Miami Dolphins at Baltimore Ravens

Sunday, September 25" at 12:30pm

Kansas City Chiefs at Indianapolis Colts

Monday, September 26" at 7:45pm

Dallas Cowboys at New York Giants

Sunday, October 2™ at 12:30pm

Washington Commanders at Dallas Cowboys

Sunday, October 9" at 12:30pm

To Be Announced

Sunday, October 16™ at 12:30pm

To Be Announced

Sunday, October 16™ at 7:45pm

Dallas Cowboys at Philadelphia Eagles

Sunday, October 23" at 12:30pm

Detroit Lions at Dallas Cowboys

Sunday, October 30" at 12:30pm

Chicago Bears at Dallas Cowboys

Sunday, November 6™ at 12:30pm

To Be Announced

Sunday, November 13" at 12:30pm

To Be Announced

Sunday, November 20" at 12:30pm

To Be Announced

Thursday, November 24" at 4:00pm

New York Giants at Dallas Cowboys

Sunday, November 27" at 12:30pm

To Be Announced

Sunday, December 4™ at 12:30pm

To Be Announced

Sunday, December 4™ at 7:45pm

Indianapolis Colts at Dallas Cowboys

Sunday, December 18" at 12:30pm

Dallas Cowboys at Jacksonville Jaguars

Sunday, December 24" at 12:30pm

To Be Announced

Sunday, December 24" at 3:30pm

Philadelphia Eagles at Dallas Cowboys

Thursday, December 29" at 7:45pm

Dallas Cowboys at Tennessee Titans

Sunday, January 1* at 12:30pm

To Be Announced

Sunday, January 1% at 3:30pm

To Be Announced

Sunday, January 8" at 12:30pm

Dallas Cowboys at Washington Commanders




